
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 2:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-10 - ERIC GOMEZ -
14:47:23.720 1 1:53.073 75.456 51 66 19

14:49:13.774 2 1:50.054 77.526 41 68 19

14:51:12.623 3 1:58.849 71.789 44 68 19

L1-04 - GEORGE MAVROMATIS -
14:43:42.717 1 1:52.183 76.054 89 113 19

14:45:33.804 2 1:51.087 76.805 64 111 19

14:47:26.745 3 1:52.941 75.544 45 106 19

14:49:17.386 4 1:50.641 77.114 68 110 19

14:51:11.759 5 1:54.373 74.598 85 113 19

14:53:01.855 6 1:50.096 77.496 58 105 19

L1-01 - JAMES DAILEY -
14:43:41.762 1 1:52.425 75.891 63 104 19

14:45:32.320 2 1:50.558 77.172 62 106 19

14:47:24.085 3 1:51.765 76.339 56 105 19

14:49:17.561 4 1:53.476 75.188 79 106 19

14:51:10.427 5 1:52.866 75.594 75 107 19

14:53:05.410 6 1:54.983 74.202 74 107 19

14:54:55.615 7 1:50.205 77.419 58 107 19

L1-05 - BRIAN BERNARD -
14:43:46.626 1 1:55.044 74.163 30 81 19

14:45:42.503 2 1:55.877 73.630 59 88 19

14:51:59.648 3 6:17.145 22.623 55 80 19

14:53:57.367 4 1:57.719 72.478 58 85 19

L1-15 - RAY OLAES -
14:49:09.492 1 2:04.888 68.317 24 85 19

14:51:12.287 2 2:02.795 69.482 21 86 19

14:53:07.790 3 1:55.503 73.868 23 84 19

14:55:02.981 4 1:55.191 74.068 25 84 19

L1-08 - LUIS MONTOYA -
14:44:07.112 1 2:01.639 70.142 89 132 19

14:46:05.644 2 1:58.532 71.981 90 128 19

14:48:03.108 3 1:57.464 72.635 89 129 19

14:49:59.000 4 1:55.892 73.620 98 129 19

14:51:58.469 5 1:59.469 71.416 87 127 19

14:53:56.088 6 1:57.619 72.539 89 127 19

L1-07 - MICHAEL PURINGTON -
14:44:18.988 1 2:10.695 65.282 13 66 19

14:46:25.622 2 2:06.634 67.375 14 64 19

14:48:28.453 3 2:02.831 69.461 13 62 19

14:50:28.781 4 2:00.328 70.906 12 67 19

14:52:27.496 5 1:58.715 71.870 10 65 19

14:54:26.589 6 1:59.093 71.641 14 69 19

14:56:25.233 7 1:58.644 71.913 12 64 19

L1-03 - SCOTT KRAYE -
14:45:45.604 1 1:59.301 71.517 35 88 19

14:47:46.887 2 2:01.283 70.348 14 74 19

14:49:50.248 3 2:03.361 69.163 43 95 19

14:51:52.264 4 2:02.016 69.925 53 94 19

14:53:52.620 5 2:00.356 70.890 15 74 19

L1-16 - THOMAS FOROUGHI -
14:44:17.320 1 2:07.767 66.778 108 111 19

14:46:22.228 2 2:04.908 68.306 122 113 19

14:48:30.070 3 2:07.842 66.739 112 113 19

14:50:33.337 4 2:03.267 69.216 111 110 19

14:52:38.271 5 2:04.934 68.292 96 109 19

14:54:44.686 6 2:06.415 67.492 116 112 19

14:56:49.922 7 2:05.236 68.127 108 110 19

L1-13 - ROBERT COBARRUBIA -
14:49:09.154 1 2:05.136 68.182 11 48 19

14:51:16.079 2 2:06.925 67.221 20 55 19

14:53:25.456 3 2:09.377 65.947 25 56 19



L3-16 - SHELLEY WHITE -

14:44:18.229 1 2:11.302 64.980 96 102 19

14:46:24.862 2 2:06.633 67.376 85 105 19

14:48:35.936 3 2:11.074 65.093 90 105 19

L1-26 - STACY CHANG -
14:44:21.835 1 2:10.529 65.365 79 68 19

14:50:17.552 2 5:55.717 23.985 50 65 19

14:52:29.609 3 2:12.057 64.608 89 74 19

14:54:42.186 4 2:12.577 64.355 82 75 19

L1-22 - MOSES MARTINEZ -
14:49:57.630 1 2:16.927 62.311 99 104 19

14:52:12.767 2 2:15.137 63.136 80 103 19

14:54:28.298 3 2:15.531 62.952 43 94 19

14:56:43.642 4 2:15.344 63.039 48 95 19

Fastrack Riders
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